

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 493 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram
appearance, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

None present.

Coram : B. H. Loya
Registrar (Judl.-II)
13th June 2014.

Await service for 4 weeks granted
for respondent no. 1 to 3.

sd/-
Registrar (Judl.II)