

Digitally signed
by
HUSENBASHA
RAHAMAN
NADAF
Date:
2026.01.28
19:43:20 +0530

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 493 OF 2009

Kamala Jagannath Koli

....Applicant

V/s

K. Sadanandan Deceased Radha Sadananadan
And Ors.

... Respondents

None for the Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : M.M. SATHAYE, J.

DATE : 28th JANUARY, 2026

P.C. :

1. None for the Applicant.
2. Stand over to 18.02.2026 as opportunity to the Revision Applicant or her advocate to appear and proceed with the matter.

(M.M. SATHAYE, J.)